School District #81 (Fort Nelson) — Policy Manual

Community Relations

Section 2000

2000

2010
2020

2100

2110
2120
2150

2200

2230
2240
2260
2270
2280

2290

General Communications

Communication with the Public
Delegations to Board Meetings

Participation by the Public

Parent Advisory Councils
Visits to the Schools
Volunteers

Relations between Public and School Personnel

Public Inquiries / Concerns

Maintenance of Order

Advertising / Promotion and Communication
Use of School Facilities

Use of School Board Property by Licensed
Child Care Providers

School Closure and/or Reorganization

04/26/05
04/26/05

04/26/05
04/26/05
05/26/15

04/26/05
09/27/16
05/30/06
06/25/96
10/14/14

01/19/16

Revision Date
(mm/dd/yy)

09/23/14
09/23/14

05/26/15
09/23/14

09/23/14

10/14/14
12/09/14




