Community Relations

Section 2000

			Revision Date (mm/dd/yy)
2000	General Communications		
2010	Communication with the Public	04/26/05	09/23/14
2020	Delegations to Board Meetings	04/26/05	09/23/14
2100	Participation by the Public		
2110	Parent Advisory Councils	04/26/05	05/26/15
2120	Visits to the Schools	04/26/05	09/23/14
2150	Volunteers	05/26/15	
2200	Relations between Public and School Personne	el	
2230	Public Inquiries / Concerns	04/26/05	09/23/14
2240	Maintenance of Order	09/27/16	
2260	Advertising / Promotion and Communication	05/30/06	10/14/14
2270	Use of School Facilities	06/25/96	12/09/14
2280	Use of School Board Property by Licensed Child Care Providers	10/14/14	
2290	School Closure and/or Reorganization	01/19/16	